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Name, Vorname

Wenger Kilian
Bohner Simon
Blatter Samuel
Schmid David
Waber Lorenz
Schenk Patrick

von Weissenfluh Kevin

Camenzind lvan
Schiitz Urs
Wampfler Beat
Moser Michael
Kampf Marcel
Mdésching Andy
Kampf Bernhard
Glarner Matthias
Kampf Alexander
Kampf Simon
Allenbach Simon
Isler Markus
Kappeler Ruedi
Klossner Adi
Tschanz Richard
Leuenberger Michael
Kappeler Niklaus
Oester Thomas
Schmid Samuel
Wiithrich Adrian
Brunner Marcel
Scheuner Michael
Siegrist Silas
Allenbach Bjérn
Keller Fredy
Reimann Thomas
Trachsel Daniel
Zahler André
Kampf Peter
Krebs Ueli

Miller André
Blaser Roman
Wyss Reto
Nageli Niklaus
Fankhauser Thomas
Rolli Martin
Meister Luc
Alpiger Nick
Ramseier Thomas
Spring Stefan
Stucki Daniel

Verb.

BO
OA
BO
NWS
BO
EM
BO
BO
BO
BO
EM
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
NWS
ML
EM
EM
EM
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
ML
BO
EM
BO
BO
BO
ML
BO
NWS
EM
BO
EM

Schlussrangliste

Jahresschwinget 2012 Schwingklub Thun

Schwingklub

SK Niedersimmental

SK Herzogenbuchsee

SK Interlaken

SK Fricktal

SK Thun

SK Sumiswald

SK Hasliberg

SK Hasliberg

SK Reichenbach
SK Niedersimmental
SK Oberdiessbach
SK Thun

SK Saanenland
SK Thun

SK Meiringen

SK Thun

SK Thun

SK Adelboden

SK Niedersimmental
SK Thun

SK Frutigen

SK Thun

SK Thun

SK Thun

SK Adelboden

SK Fricktal

SK Schwarzenburg
SK Sumiswald

SK Oberdiessbach
SK zaziwil

SK Adelboden

SK Thun

SK Meiringen

SK Saanenland
SK Saanenland
SK Niedersimmental
SK Schwarzenburg
SK Thun

SK zaziwil

SK Thun

SK Hasliberg

SK Thun

SK Schwarzenburg
SK Adelboden

SK Lenzburg

SK Siehen

SK Thun

SK Siehen

EK
KK

KK
EK

KK
EK
KK
KK

Kranzer

1. Gang

10.00
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.00

10.00

10.00
9.75
8.75
9.75
9.00
9.75

10.00
8.50

10.00
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.75

10.00
9.75
8.75

10.00
9.00
8.75

10.00
8.50
8.75
8.75
9.75
8.50

10.00

10.00

10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50

10.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
9.00
9.75

10.00
8.50

2. Gang

10.00
10.00
9.00
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.75
9.75
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
10.00
10.00
8.75
8.75
10.00
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50
10.00
10.00
9.75
8.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00

3. Gang

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.75
10.00
9.75
10.00
8.75
8.75
9.75
10.00
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.00
8.75
10.00
10.00
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.50

4. Gang

10.00
10.00
9.75
8.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.75
9.00
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.75
9.00
9.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
9.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
10.00
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
10.00
10.00

5. Gang

10.00
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50
10.00
10.00
9.75
10.00
9.75
9.00
9.00
10.00
10.00
8.75
10.00
9.00
10.00
9.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
9.75
9.75
10.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
9.75
9.00
9.00
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.75

Total

58.25 S
57.25 S
57.25
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
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von Kanel Daniel
Nageli Daniel
Raber Lukas
Hadorn Christian
Kampf Andreas
Karlen Pascal
M®ori Frank
Mdullener Jakob
Zingg Bruno
Aellen Florian
Brunner Reto
Grossen John
Zurbuchen Adrian
Klossner Sven
Huber Christian
Schmid Cyril
Stalder Benjamin
Mdullener Kurt
Schitz Hansueli
Waithrich Martin
Jorns Simon
Mdller Simon
Schléappi Christian
Willener Matthias
De Caro Roberto
Butikofer Matthias
Gaumann Stefan

Notenblatter:

Wenger Kilian

Kampf Bernhard
Kampf Marcel

von Weissenfluh Kevin
Glarner Matthias
Blatter Samuel

Bohner Simon

Bohner Simon
Wampfler Beat
Md&sching Andy
Keller Fredy
Leuenberger Michael
Schitz Urs

Wenger Kilian

Blatter Samuel
Brunner Marcel
Karlen Pascal
Sigrist Silas

Wyss Reto
Wenger Kilian
Scheuner Michael

BO
BO
NWS
EM
BO
BO
NWS
BO
ML
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
NWS
BO
BO
BO
NWS
BO
NWS
BO
BO
BO
BO
EM

o 4+

+ +

O+ + + +0

+ 0 + + +

SK Reichenbach
SK Meiringen
SL Lenzburg

SK Siehen

SK Thun

SK Boltigen

SK Fricktal

SK Saanenland
SK Miinchenbuchsee
SK Saanenland
SK Interlaken
SK Frutigen

SK Interlaken
SK Frutigen

SK Meiringen
SK Fricktal

SK Lenk

SK Saanenland
SK Reichenbach
SK Fricktal

SK Interlaken
SK Fricktal

SK Meiringen
SK Thun

SK Interlaken
SK Hasliberg
SK zaziwil

10.00
9.75
10.00
8.75
9.75
10.00

8.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

8.75

8.75
10.00
10.00
10.00

8.50
10.00

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75

8.50
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
10.00
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50

10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75

10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

8.50 Unfall
8.50 Unfall

8.50
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

10.00
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.50

10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

10.00
9.75
8.50

10.00
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50

8.75
10.00
8.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50

54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.25
53.25
53.00
52.75
52.75
52.75
52.25
52.25
52.25
52.25
51.00
17.25

8.50



